

#36 MIX Triple Stud



Dates

01.07 Sun 21:00 Start
23:50 Late Registration Lv.8


Fees

Entry ¥17,000
別途ドリンク代 ¥1,000 / 2 drinks
Chips 40,000 Chips

Games

Seven Card Stud
Seven Card Stud Hi/Lo 8 or Better
Seven Card Stud Razz

Prize

1st		\$1,310
2nd		\$790
3rd		\$540
4th		\$400
5th		\$330

Structure

Level	Ante	Bring in	Completion	Minutes
1	100	200	500	20
2	100	200	600	20
3	200	200	800	20
4	200	300	1,000	20
5	300	300	1,200	20
6	300	500	1,500	20*
7	500	500	2,000	20
8	500	1,000	3,000	20
9	1,000	1,000	4,000	20
10	1,000	1,500	5,000	20
11	1,500	1,500	6,000	20
12	2,000	2,000	8,000	20
13	2,000	3,000	10,000	20
14	3,000	3,000	12,000	20
15	3,000	5,000	15,000	20
16	5,000	5,000	20,000	20
17	5,000	10,000	30,000	20
18	10,000	10,000	40,000	20
19	10,000	15,000	50,000	20
20	15,000	15,000	60,000	20
21	20,000	20,000	80,000	20
22	25,000	25,000	100,000	20
23	30,000	30,000	120,000	20
24	30,000	50,000	150,000	20
25	50,000	50,000	200,000	20
26	75,000	75,000	300,000	20
27	100,000	100,000	400,000	20
28	125,000	125,000	500,000	20
29	150,000	150,000	600,000	20
30	200,000	200,000	800,000	20
31	200,000	300,000	1,000,000	20
32	300,000	300,000	1,200,000	20
33	300,000	500,000	1,500,000	20
34	500,000	500,000	2,000,000	20

*Break